
Rates for Inter-City Service
(Rate* between points not listed below may be obtained by calling "Long Distance")

SAN PEDRO AND WILMINGTON
To

Number Service Points
For St»tioQ-to-Stat ion Service 

call "Operator" 
For Pertoo-to-Penoa Service 

call "Long Distance"

Compron — Hroe* — Garden*

T/iTnif*

Long Distance Points
For Statioo-to-Station or 
Person -to-Per»on Service 

call "Long Durance"

R.t~.fifM

Ventura ———————————

STATION-TOSTATION

4.30A.M. 

SiSOP.M.

$ .25 
.25 
.85 
J5 
JO 
JO 
.15 

1J5 
1.45 
J5 
.15 
.05 
.05 
JO 
JO 
JS 
J5 
JO 
.45 
.50 
-70 

1.50 
JO 
.65 
JO 
JO 
.50 
.20

8 130P.M. 

Midnight

$ J5
J5 
.45 
J5 
.10 
JO 
J5 
.60 
.75 
J5 
J5 
JM 
.05 
JO 
JO 
•*5 
J3 
JO 
J5 
J5 
.35 

1J5 
JO 
JS 
JO 
.10 
J5 
JO

Midnight 
to 

4130A.M.

$ J5
J5 
J5 
J5 
JO 
JO 
J3 
JO 
.40 
J5 
J5 
115 
.05 
JO 
JO 
JS 
JS 
JO 
J5 
J5 
JS 
.«5 
JO 
JS 
JO 
JO 
JS 
JO

Person 
to 

Penoo 
all boon

$ .30
.30 

1.05 
JO 
JS 
JS 
JO 

1.40 
1.80 

-30 
JO 

Not quoted 
Not quoted 

JS 
JS 
.45 
.30 
J5 
J5 
.60 
.85 

3.10 
JS 
.80 
JS 
JS 
.60 
J5

From LOMITA To

Vtt-.'.fi\a.

it .......

Compton — Hynea— Gardena

El Segundo —————————

JO 
.10 
.15 
.15 
JO 
.20 
.10 
.10 
.10 
.15 
J5 
.05 
.70 
.05 
.15
m
JO 
.05

JO 
.10 
.15 
.15 
.10 
JO 
JO 
JO 
.10 
JS 
JS 
.05 
JS 
.05 
J5 
JOi 
JO 
.05

JO 
JO 
JS 
JS 
.10 
JO 
JO 
.10 
JO 
.15 
JS 
.05 
JS 
.03 
.15
a*
.20 
.05

JS 
JS
JO 
JO 
JS 
JS 
JS 
JS 
J5 
JO 
.30 

Not quoted 
.85 

Not quoted 
JO 

Not quoted 
JS 

Not quoted

From TORRANCE To
* "-Hynei-GardeDj —

niintington K»»"*

v
'v.

.10 

.15 
JO 
JO 
JO 
.05 
JO 
.10 
.05 
JO 
J5 
J5 
JO 
.05 
.70 
.10 
.15 
JO 
JO

JO 
.15
JO 
.10 
JO 
.05 
JO 
JO 
.05 
JO 
J5 
.25 
JO 
.05 
.35 
JO 
J5 
JO 
JO

.10 
JS 
JO 
.10 
JO 
.05 
JO 
.10 
.05 
JO 
JS 
JS 
JO 
.05 
JS 
JO 
JS 
JO 
JO

.15 
JO 
J5 
JS 
J5 

Not quoted 
JS 
JS 

Not quoted 
JS 
JO 
-30 
JS 

Not quoted 
£5 
JS 
JO 
JS 
JS

Rate! for Appointment and Messenger tull-i"" v be obtained by calling Long Distinct. 
StatJon-to-St»tion rat«t of 25c or leti »rc i\ initial period of J minutet. 
Statioa-to-Statinn rite* in czceii of JJe are q initial period of 3 minutet. 
All Per»on-to-perion rites «re for an initial per. f 3 minutet. 
A REPORT CHARGE ii applicable on Penon-tc i calli under certain conditions ai outlined on pagt S. 

FOR. FURTHER INFORMATION M^ • T£p«J INTER-CITY SERVICE, SEE PAGE 7. 
(Inter-City Ratet Continued^on Iniide Back Cover)


